
NO SB6000S CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONQTY
1 3.SB60000301070100 ROUND HANDLE 1
2 4.01.M06016GBT902_2126-2 SS/WELDING BOLT M6X16 1
33 2.SB570001040601 SMALL HANGING EAR SB5700-01-04 1
3 2.SB600001010602 SS COVER SB6000-01-01 1
32 2.SB570001060601 BIG HANGING EAR SB5700-01-06 1
34 3.SB600005020101 KETTLE HINGE 1
4 2.SB600001020701 SS INNER TANK SB6000-01-02 1
5 2.000000022 ALUMINUM BARREL AL 1
6 1.07.H-0081418 HEATING CIRCLE SB-6000/B/S/H-008/230V/400W1
7
8 1.01.01.20044101 POWER CORD 欧规/3*1平米1
9 1.06.0001411 ENERGY REGULATOR:EGO 50.57021.010/230V/13A/EGO1
10 4.01.M04006GBT818126 SS/"+"TYPE SLOT HEAD SCREW M4X6 2
11 4.01.M04GBT6170126 SS/HEXAGON SCREW M4 2
12 4.01.M05GBT6177_1126 SS/HEXAGON FLANGE NUT M5 2
13 2.SB600001080201 MOUNTING BOTTOM PLATE SB6000-01-08 1
14 4.01.M04008JIS_B1111126 SS/"+"TYPE FLAT HEAD SCREW M4*8 2



15 3.SB600002070100-1 BALL TYPE FOOT SB6000.02 3
16 4.01.M10GBT6170012 CARBON STEEL/GALVANIZED 6-ANGLE NUT  M10 3
17 2.SB600001070101 NORMAL BRACKET SB6000-01-07 1
18 4.01.M04008JIS_B1111126 SS/"+"TYPE FLAT HEAD SCREW M4*8 1
19 4.01.M04_2009_5GBT845126 SS/"+"TYPE PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW M4.2X9.5 3
20 4.01.M04006GBT818126 SS/"+"TYPE SLOT HEAD SCREW  M4X6 1
21 4.01.D04GBT861_227 SS/EXTERNAL TOOTH WASHER ￠4 1
22 4.01.M04GBT6170126 SS/HEXAGON SCREW M4 1
23 3.0000034 KNOB 0-12 1
24 3.SB600018010401 RED POINT 1
25 1.03.00020002 INSTRUCTING LIGHT 110V/红带线 1
26 2.SB600003 SS OUTER SHELL UNIT SB6000-01-06 1
27 2.SB600001050102 UPPER SHELL SB6000-01-05 1
28
29 1.06.95171031103 THERMOSTAT KSD301-B1GM/95°/125V/15A/180°1
30 4.01.M03_901GBT846126 SS/"+"TYPE COUNTERSUNK HEAD TAPPING SCREWM3.9-13 3
31 2.SB600001030201 10L ALUMUNUM CIRCLE COVER SB6000-01-03 1


